pdqlocks.com
TJ Series
H
igh-End Apartm
ent Lock
ROUND ROSE SHOWN WITH DALLAS
LEVER
SQUARE ROSE SHOWN WITH ORLANDO

NON KEYED
INDICATES RIGID LEVER
How To Order
SERIES FUNCTION LEVER ROSE FINISH BACKSET HANDING STRIKE
TJ 176 PHL — 630 234 — FL
PHL
BSN
MIA
CHI
DAL
MEM
ORL
HOU
LAX
KJ
BLANK –
Round Rose
(Default)
SR –
Square Rose
605
606
612
613
622
629
630
234 – 2-3/4”
Default
238 – 2-3/8”
Optional
LH – Left
Hand
RH – Right
Hand
FL –
Full Lip Strike
(Default)
T – ‘T’ Strike
ASA – ANSI/
ASA Strike
ANSI # PDQ
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION CORBIN DORMA FALCON MARKS SARGENT SCHLAGE YALE
F111 TJ 125 COMMUNICATING TL3780 T925 Y161 NB DLU15-3 N/A RL228
F75 TJ126 PASSAGE/CLOSET TL3710 T910 Y101 N DLU15 LT10 RL201
F76 TJ176 PRIVACY TL3720 T940 Y301 L DLU65 LT40 RL202
— TJ205 DOUBLE DUMMY TL3770 T902 N/A DT DLU94 L0172 RL255D
— TJ211 SINGLE DUMMY TL3750 T901 Y12 DI or DO DLU93 L0170 RL255
Cross Reference
LEVER,
KNOB
AND TRIM
OPTIONS
PDQ CORBIN DORMA FALCON MARKS SARGENT SCHLAGE YALE
LEVER
DESIGNS
BOSTON N/A LC QUANTUM 86 P 17 N/A
CHICAGO N/A LA N/A 78 W, MH 02 TN
DALLAS 128 LT N/A 82 J, NF 03 N/A
MEMPHIS 111 L114 N/A 83 A 12 N/A
MIAMI N/A LD N/A N/A B M56 N/A
ORLANDO 102 L118 N/A N/A F, MD LATITUDE TB
PHILADELPHIA 125 LR DANE 92 L 06 UC
BALL KNOB N/A N/A N/A HANA 10, 20, 30 N/A N/A N/A
TRIM
ROUND ROSE T, U, V B Y SERIES RS, RW O B and C YES
SQUARE ROSE E2 N/A N/A RK, RX E2 N/A N/A
Information on this sheet is compiled form public documents and third parties. As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees as to their accuracy, content,
quality or availability.